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CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL DO PROCESSO SELETIVO – 
EDITAL 001/2015 

 
Monitores do Programa Mais Educação 

 
 
Oficina Recreação 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Ana Paula Ribeiro Coelho 29/01/1972 105 1° 

Evandro Luiz Rocha de Oliveira 25/02/1981 102 2° 

Sirley Divino de Oliveira 20/04/1974 101 3° 

José Roberto Muniz 14/05/1980 100 4° 

Gisele Alves Cunha 14/02/1982 83 5° 

João Paulo Aparecido da Silva 26/02/1992 83 6° 

Deise Adriane Mendonça dos Santos 04/03/1986 82 7° 

Cleber Antônio de Oliveira 02/08/1963 81 8° 

Alexandre de Morais 23/01/1972 81 9° 

Thiago Gonçalves Dantas 28/05/1983 80 10° 

Jordania da Cunha 07/01/1988 80 11° 

Raick Eugênio dos Santos 26/06/1996 61 12° 

Andréia Lima 07/09/1977 60 13° 

Jorge Augusto Rosa 18/12/1983 60 14° 

Pedro Henrique Silva 30/03/1995 60 15° 

Lucas Mateus Fernandes 02/04/1996 60 16° 

Júnia Sousa de Deus Lima 22/11/1983 41 17° 

Aline Pereira Nascimento 03/11/1984 41 18° 

Mariene Caetana Leal 05/01/1991 41 19° 

Rosimeire Maria Teixeira 25/04/1964 40 20° 

Marília Canto Barbosa 16/08/1965 40 21° 

Beatriz Furtado Assis 16/10/1969 40 22° 

Karina Oliveira Gonçalves Penna 24/10/1974 40 23° 

Lenir Aparecida da Silva 04/10/1977 40 24° 

Aroldo Pereira 06/08/1979 40 25° 

Maria Nazaré Rocha do Carmo 13/01/1980 40 26° 

Viviane Maria de Souza Silva 10/11/1981 40 27° 

Neide Simões Campos de Paula 24/02/1982 40 28° 

Éderson Cândido Faustino 05/06/1983 40 29° 

Gilnara Gonçalves de Oliveira 19/05/1986 40 30° 

Alessandra Cristina Silva 08/09/1987 40 31° 

Katrine Márcia Azevedo 08/04/1989 40 32° 

Flaviane da Silva Rodrigues 11/04/1989 40 33° 

Débora Raquel da Silva 29/12/1989 40 34° 

Mariana Rodrigues Belo 07/05/1992 40 35° 



Nayara Dayanne Silva Vicente 02/09/1992 40 36° 

Graciane Araújo Silva 09/10/1992 40 37° 

Ana Paula de Castro 11/12/1992 40 38° 

Vanessa Juarez Leal 02/08/1990 32 39° 

Álida Aparecida da Silva 17/12/1983 31 40° 

Kelem Cristyane da Costa 21/03/1971 30 41° 

Liliane Delcídia da Silva Macedo 07/02/1979 30 42° 

Elisa Cristina de Oliveira 31/07/1981 30 43° 

Lídia Rodrigues de Faria 19/09/1987 30 44° 

Camila Nayara Cunha 02/05/1989 30 45° 

Viviane Cristina de Oliveira 08/09/1989 30 46° 

Kátia Cristina Teixeira 01/08/1993 30 47° 

Ana Paula Cristina Martins 20/08/1996 30 48° 

Resiane Paula da Silveira 25/11/1996 30 49° 

Matheus da Silva Menezes 07/12/1996 30 50° 

Gabriela Nunes Rangel 06/06/1997 30 51° 

Leilaine Lizandra Costa 15/08/1994 22 52° 

Cirlene Consolação Valadão Pereira 31/07/1965 20 53° 

Agda Aparecida da Silva 26/08/1976 20 54° 

Luciana Aparecida de Oliveira 19/01/1977 20 55° 

Kátia Jacinta da Silva 21/06/1978 20 56° 

Graziele Aparecida Calácio 12/06/1985 20 57° 

Tamara Nascimento 14/09/1971 20 58° 

Wellington Henrique Santos 05/09/1993 14 59° 

Neusa Cristina da Silveira da Costa 07/08/1977 11 60° 

Patrícia Faria Câmara 14/09/1971 10 61° 

Valmira Carolina de Oliveira 29/11/0972 10 62° 

Adriana Gonçalves da Silva Alves 11/02/1976 10 63° 

Adriana Mirtes de Oliveira Fernandes 04/07/1976 10 64° 

Adriana Aparecida de Souza 06/04/1980 10 65° 

Silvani Correa da Silva 04/06/1981 10 66° 

Sâmara Ferreira 20/09/1983 10 67° 

Carolina Barbosa Borges Bezerra 16/11/1981 10 68° 

Simone Rodrigues de Souza Eufrazio 29/01/1984 10 69° 

Leidiane Maria Rodrigues Silva 31/05/1985 10 70° 

Raquel Barbosa Borges 18/06/1985 10 71° 

Marina Correa da Silva 14/11/1985 10 72° 

Luana Fonseca 03/11/1995 10 73° 

Cristhiane Belo de Souza 17/03/1996 10 74° 

Israel Emanuel de Brito 24/05/1996 10 75° 

Bruna Maria da Silva 20/06/1996 10 76° 

Ana Clara Dantas Jacinto 05/12/1996 10 77° 

Thaís Helena do Couto 28/02/1997 10 78° 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Oficina Dança 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Evandro Luiz Rocha de Oliveira 25/02/1981 102 1° 

José Roberto Muniz 14/05/1980 100 2° 

João Paulo Aparecido da Silva 26/02/1992 83 3° 

Deise Adriane Mendonça dos 
Santos 

04/03/1986 82 4° 

Andréia Lima 07/09/1977 60 5° 

Júnia Sousa de Deus Lima 22/11/1983 41 6° 

Aline Pereira Nascimento 03/11/1984 41 7° 

Karina Oliveira Gonçalves Penna 24/10/1974 40 8° 

Lenir Aparecida da Silva 04/10/1977 40 9° 

Aroldo Pereira 06/08/1979 40 10° 

Maria Nazaré Rocha do Carmo 13/01/1980 40 11° 

Viviane Maria de Souza Silva 10/11/1981 40 12° 

Neide Simões Campos de Paula 24/02/1982 40 13° 

Alessandra Cristina Silva 08/09/1987 40 14° 

Katrine Márcia Azevedo 08/04/1989 40 15° 

Débora Raquel da Silva 29/12/1989 40 16° 

Nayara Dayanne Silva Vicente 02/09/1992 40 17° 

Graciane Araújo Silva 09/10/1992 40 18° 

Ana Paula de Castro 11/12/1992 40 19° 

Elisa Cristina de Oliveira 31/07/1981 30 20° 

Iara Rayla da Silva Martins 07/09/1994 30 21° 

Graziele Aparecida Calácio 12/06/1985 20 22° 

Ana Flávia Silva dos Santos 21/07/1993 20 23° 

Wellington Henrique Santos 05/09/1993 14 24° 

Neusa Cristina da Silveira da 
Costa 

07/08/1977 11 25° 

Adriana Gonçalves da Silva Alves 11/02/1976 10 26° 

Sâmara Ferreira 20/09/1983 10 27° 

Leidiane Maria Rodrigues Silva 31/05/1985 10 28° 

Luana Fonseca 03/11/1995 10 29° 

Bruna Maria da Silva 20/06/1996 10 30° 

Marcelly Carolina de Faria Cunha 09/08/1996 10 31° 

Ana Clara Dantas Jacinto 05/12/1996 10 32° 

Thaís Helena do Couto 28/02/1997 10 33° 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oficina Promoção da Saúde 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Rosilene da Silva 15/08/1963 101 1° 

Wellington Rodrigues Teixeira 05/06/1981 101 2° 

Franciellen Leão 14/02/1988 80 3° 

Fellipe Pinheiro 08/05/1992 80 4° 

Letícia Araújo dos Santos 23/10/1995 60 5° 

Vanessa Rangel Silva 23/12/1996 60 6° 

Sirlane Aparecida da Silva 05/11/1969 40 7° 

Maraíze Mercez Maia Viana 11/05/1982 40 8° 

Eliene Rosana Guimarães 18/05/1982 40 9° 

Tahyana de Souza Sanabio 27/10/1983 40 10° 

Elida Domingos da Silva 15/06/1988 40 11° 

Maxwaner de Oliveira Cunha 10/10/1988 40 12° 

Flávia Mara Vieira 16/08/1990 30 13° 

Jéssica Maria Silva 29/10/1992 30 14° 

Marcelle Monteiro Silva Augusto 10/01/1995 30 15° 

Paloma de Paiva Miranda 18/12/1995 20 16° 

Inelzina Bárbara de Paula 23/05/1976 0  
 

 

Oficina Teatro 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Gilberto de Sousa Basílio 31/08/1956 40 1° 
 

 

Oficina Música 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Alex Sandro Alvarenga Arouca 01/02/1968 80 1° 

Leonardo Expedito de Paula 03/08/1990 80 2° 

Márcio Cândido Faria 10/06/1991 64 3° 

Guilherme Gabriel M. Moreira 04/03/1988 61 4° 

Renan Campos Martins 07/05/1990 61 5° 

Felipe Estevam Fernandes 16/11/1990 61 6° 

Adriana Laudares Alves 31/07/1969 51 7° 

Kellen Márcia Silva 06/07/1985 40 8° 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oficina Canto / Coral 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Alex Sandro Alvarenga Arouca 01/02/1968 80 1° 

Leonardo Expedito de Paula 03/08/1990 80 2° 

Márcio Cândido Faria 10/06/1991 64 3° 

Renan Campos Martins 07/05/1990 61 4° 

Adriana Laudares Alves 31/07/1969 51 5° 
 

 

Oficina Tecnologias Educacionais 
 

Nome Data 
Nascimento 

Pontuação Classificação 

Márcia Cristina de Moura Valadão 27/09/1978 100 1° 

Cleuder Lopes de Melo 19/05/1983 85 2° 

Camila Oliveira Araújo 30/04/1985 82 3° 

Jonathan Veloso 21/01/1992 60 4° 

Johann Monteiro Alvarenga Arouca 30/11/1995 60 5° 

Cíntia Amária Santos 29/08/1983 41 6° 

Lidiane Veloso de Faria 05/05/1985 41 7° 

Keli Bernardes da Cunha 24/07/1979 40 8° 

Matildes Cristina da Silva 30/10/1979 40 9° 

Aline Freire Corria 28/09/1980 40 10° 

Ariádna Fernanda da Silva 02/03/1983 40 11° 

Renata Aparecida da Cunha Souza 20/11/1988 40 12° 

Fernanda Aparecida Ferreira 25/08/1990 40 13° 

Raphaela Cristina Arantes Ribeiro 19/09/1991 40 14° 

Carolina Mariane Pacheco de 
Menezes 

05/01/1993 40 15° 

Sérgio Gomes Teixeira 15/03/1977 31 16° 

Tatiane Cristina Nunes 25/02/1989 31 17° 

Géssyca Laís Cunha 18/03/1992 31 18° 

Laís Nara dos Santos 13/03/1994 31 19° 

Fabiano José Rodrigues 20/09/1991 30 20° 

Núbia Caroline Simões 14/10/1992 30 21° 

Aliny da Silva Paula 29/08/1994 30 22° 

Rubens Antônio Parreira Júnior 01/07/1996 30 23° 

Daguimar Alves Nunes 04/02/1970 20 24° 

Karina Cristina Cunha 23/02/1987 11 25° 

Fabiane Rosa Nunes 25/02/1989 11 26° 

Gilberto do Rosário Onofre 24/09/1973 10 27° 

Lorena Núbia de Paula 27/07/1992 10 28° 
 

 

Formiga, 29 de janeiro de 2015. 


